
Experiment Number: 05142-01

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED WATER

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Water and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: tert-Butyl alcohol

CAS Number: 75-65-0

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 10:46:58

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI

C Number: C55367B

Lock Date: Not Entered.

Cage Range: All

Date Range: All

Reasons For Removal: All

Removal Date Range: All

Treatment Groups: All

Study Gender: Both

PWG Approval Date NONE
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

0.0%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

16.8 834 117.2 10
18.1 1667 150.7 10
19.6 1521 175.4 10
21.0 1650 204.8 10
20.9 1661 232.7 10
22.4 1601 255.3 10
22.2 1660 271.5 10
21.4 1622 288.6 10
21.6 1665 304.5 10
22.0 1650 319.6 10
22.0 1656 331.6 10
21.4 1680 344.0 10
20.4 2047 355.3 10

0.25%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

15.0 990 114.6 10 0.89 327.2
17.5 1550 148.7 10 0.97 294.2
19.1 1630 167.7 10 0.97 284.7
21.8 1581 196.5 10 1.04 277.4
24.5 1289 223.5 10 1.17 274.0
25.5 1563 244.7 10 1.14 260.5
25.2 1660 258.6 10 1.14 243.6
25.2 1725 276.3 10 1.18 228.0
26.8 1650 292.2 10 1.24 229.3
26.2 1680 305.8 10 1.19 214.2
25.4 1609 315.5 10 1.15 201.3
25.7 1682 329.6 10 1.20 194.9
25.3 2200 341.2 10 1.24 185.4

0.5%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

13.4 1076 113.4 10 0.80 590.8
18.4 1599 148.2 10 1.02 620.8
19.6 1640 171.5 10 1.00 571.4
22.9 1650 200.7 10 1.09 570.5
24.9 1370 222.3 10 1.19 560.1
26.5 1660 246.6 10 1.18 537.3
27.5 1650 262.0 10 1.24 524.8
25.9 1639 277.1 10 1.21 467.3
29.3 1650 292.0 10 1.36 501.7
27.5 1680 303.8 10 1.25 452.6
27.3 1680 316.1 10 1.24 431.8
26.5 1581 326.3 10 1.24 406.1
26.3 2094 338.7 10 1.29 388.2
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

1.0%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

13.1 935 114.8 10 0.78 1141.1
13.5 1621 148.9 10 0.75 906.6
14.5 1496 168.7 10 0.74 859.5
17.1 1577 193.3 10 0.81 884.6
18.6 1710 217.5 10 0.89 855.2
19.3 1533 236.9 10 0.86 814.7
21.5 1524 245.4 10 0.97 876.1
21.1 1659 263.1 10 0.99 802.0
22.8 1591 276.7 10 1.06 824.0
20.9 1666 288.6 10 0.95 724.2
21.3 1680 297.7 10 0.97 715.5
22.3 1680 303.5 10 1.04 734.8
21.6 2205 313.1 10 1.06 689.9

2.0%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

9.9 1074 114.0 10 0.59 1736.8
11.8 1682 137.8 10 0.65 1712.6
14.0 1650 156.2 10 0.71 1792.6
15.7 1650 183.7 10 0.75 1709.3
17.3 1700 207.6 10 0.83 1666.7
17.9 1705 225.5 10 0.80 1587.6
19.1 1650 232.2 10 0.86 1645.1
20.6 1710 247.0 10 0.96 1668.0
22.9 1510 260.0 10 1.06 1761.5
20.2 1680 270.0 10 0.92 1496.3
19.7 1631 279.1 10 0.90 1411.7
20.8 1670 288.0 10 0.97 1444.4
19.5 2200 294.3 10 0.96 1325.2
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

4.0%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

8.4 1070 111.4 10 0.50 3016.2
9.8 1691 113.7 10 0.54 3447.7
10.4 1577 115.9 10 0.53 3589.3
10.6 1650 109.9 10 0.50 3858.1
11.7 1364 109.9 9 0.56 4258.4
11.6 1190 118.5 7 0.52 3915.6
8.1 815 108.1 6 0.36 2997.2
8.8 446 99.5 5 0.41 3537.7
9.7 330 99.7 2 0.45 3891.7
10.5 336 106.0 2 0.48 3962.3
10.6 336 108.4 2 0.48 3911.4
4.3 196 95.1 2 0.20 1808.6
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***END OF MALE DATA***
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

0.0%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

13.4 829 91.3 10
15.0 1592 110.2 10
15.5 1640 123.7 10
16.3 1651 134.0 10
15.9 1740 146.2 10
16.3 1650 155.0 10
15.4 1670 160.1 10
15.4 1714 166.2 10
15.3 1663 171.1 10
15.4 1650 176.5 10
15.8 1680 179.8 10
14.4 1680 181.8 10
14.3 2200 179.4 10

0.25%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

14.0 985 91.4 10 1.04 382.9
15.8 1642 111.3 10 1.05 354.9
17.0 1630 125.9 10 1.10 337.6
17.8 1650 136.9 10 1.09 325.1
17.1 1682 148.4 10 1.08 288.1
17.1 1660 157.4 10 1.05 271.6
17.0 1660 163.6 10 1.10 259.8
16.3 1699 170.3 10 1.06 239.3
16.2 1650 174.6 10 1.06 232.0
14.6 1680 180.2 10 0.95 202.6
14.9 1680 181.3 10 0.94 205.5
15.1 1690 186.1 10 1.05 202.8
15.2 2124 182.6 10 1.06 208.1

0.5%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

12.8 995 92.3 10 0.96 693.4
15.7 1577 112.5 10 1.05 697.8
16.0 1572 125.4 10 1.03 638.0
17.1 1630 136.5 10 1.05 626.4
16.9 1730 148.6 10 1.06 568.6
16.6 1660 157.4 10 1.02 527.3
16.2 1649 163.9 10 1.05 494.2
15.5 1716 166.7 10 1.01 464.9
17.2 1640 172.1 10 1.12 499.7
14.6 1680 177.9 10 0.95 410.3
14.5 1656 180.1 10 0.92 402.6
13.7 1680 182.8 10 0.95 374.7
15.7 2192 180.1 10 1.10 435.9
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

1.0%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

11.7 1013 91.1 10 0.87 1284.3
10.3 1698 112.1 10 0.69 918.8
12.2 1640 125.1 10 0.79 975.2
12.0 1626 135.6 10 0.74 885.0
12.6 1558 146.3 10 0.79 861.2
12.7 1680 156.3 10 0.78 812.5
12.2 1650 163.0 10 0.79 748.5
11.5 1730 169.9 10 0.75 676.9
11.7 1655 174.4 10 0.76 670.9
11.3 1680 179.5 10 0.73 629.5
12.2 1658 181.9 10 0.77 670.7
10.9 1680 186.1 10 0.76 585.7
12.1 2200 181.0 10 0.85 668.5

2.0%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

8.0 1019 92.9 10 0.60 1722.3
10.1 1680 107.5 10 0.67 1879.1
11.1 1650 120.0 10 0.72 1850.0
11.2 1486 131.9 10 0.69 1698.3
11.3 1677 143.7 10 0.71 1572.7
10.4 1700 152.8 10 0.64 1361.3
11.0 1650 159.4 10 0.71 1380.2
11.1 1720 165.4 10 0.72 1342.2
12.5 1640 171.3 10 0.82 1459.4
10.7 1680 175.2 10 0.69 1221.5
11.6 1658 177.8 10 0.73 1304.8
10.0 1674 182.0 10 0.69 1098.9
10.5 2196 176.0 10 0.73 1193.2
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

4.0%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

6.9 1065 91.4 10 0.51 3019.7
10.2 1623 94.4 10 0.68 4322.0
9.4 1485 99.1 9 0.61 3794.1
10.3 1437 107.5 9 0.63 3832.6
11.0 1530 111.2 9 0.69 3956.8
10.5 1530 111.3 9 0.64 3773.6
9.2 1467 108.3 9 0.60 3398.0
8.2 1411 105.8 9 0.53 3100.2
9.7 1155 110.2 7 0.63 3520.9
7.8 1176 116.1 7 0.51 2687.3
10.1 1008 122.5 6 0.64 3298.0
10.1 864 127.2 6 0.70 3176.1
11.0 876 141.3 4 0.77 3113.9
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** END OF REPORT **


